
 
FOURTH QUARTER 

 
 

SCHEDULE – PAYROLL CLOSING DATES – INCOME MAINTENANCE 
 
REGULAR PAYROLL 
   
               OCTOBER             NOVEMBER            DECEMBER 
 Closing 

Date 
Check 
Mailed 

Closing 
Date 

Check 
Mailed 

Closing 
Date 

Check 
Mailed 

TEMP      
ASST,   
NC,MA 
 

 
09-19-08 

 
10-01-08 

 
10-24-08 

 
11-03-08 

 
11-21-08 

 
12-01-08 

    

SP, AB, 
BP 

09-30-08 10-10-08 10-31-08 11-10-08 11-26-08 12-10-08 

    
 
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _     
 
 

FOOD STAMP PAYROLL CLOSING DATES 
 
Type of Payroll     OCTOBER              NOVEMBER               DECEMBER 
  
Regular 09-19-08 10-24-08 11-21-08 
Supplemental 10-24-08 11-21-08 12-26-08 

 
    
 
    
 


