## FOURTH QUARTER

## SCHEDULE - PAYROLL CLOSING DATES - INCOME MAINTENANCE

## REGULAR PAYROLL

TITM D	OCTO Closing Date	BER Check Mailed		MBER Check Mailed	DECE Closing Date	MBER Check Mailed
TEMP ASST, NC,MA	09-19-08	10-01-08	10-24-08	11-03-08	11-21-08	12-01-08
SP, AB, BP	09-30-08	10-10-08	10-31-08	11-10-08	11-26-08	12-10-08
		. – – – –	. – – – –	. – – – –		. – – – – –
		FOOD S	TAMP PAYRO	LL CLOSING	DATES	
Type of P	ayroll	OCTOBER		NOVEMBER		DECEMBER

Regular 09-19-08 10-24-08 11-21-08 Supplemental 10-24-08 11-21-08